
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9160707

Procuring Entity TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES - CAVITE CAMPUS

Title Procurement of Books for the Campus Library

Area of Delivery Cavite

Solicitation Number: TUPC-22-36

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Books, Maps and Other
Publications

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 750,403.00 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Ramon Christopher H
Escalona
Buyer III
C.Q.T. Ave., Salawag,
Dasmariñas City
Cavite
Philippines 4114
63-46-4164920
63-46-4162122
tupc.procurement@tup.edu.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 27/10/2022

Last Updated / Time 27/10/2022 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 03/11/2022 17:00 PM

Description
 
Republic of the Philippines
THE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES CAVITE
Bids and Award Committee on Materials, Equipment & Services

Invitation to prequalify & request for quotation notice is hereby given, that the TUPC will conduct a small value
procurement by the way of sealed quotation for the Procurement of Books for the Campus Library

The Following schedule of SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT process shall be observed:
- The interested parties must submit eligibility requirements and GEPS certificates of registration on or before
November 3 2022, 8:00 am-5:00pm thru email: tupc.procurement@tup.edu.ph
- All quotations must be submitted on or before November 3 2022, 8:00 am-5:00pm thru email:
tupc.procurement@tup.edu.ph.
- TUP Cavite campus reserve the right to reject any or all quotation, to decide the bidding/shopping of failure or
waive any or all information, or to award such bids to the supplier/bidders whose bids are considered most
advantageous to the Government and make no assurance that a contract shall be entered into a result of this
invitation.

TUPC reserve the right to reject any of the bids, waive any contained therein, and accept the most advantageous to
the Philippine Government.

Approved Budget of Contract: Php 750,403.00 

Interested parties may send their queries and concerns thru tupc.procurement@tup.edu.ph and cc
tupc_bacsec@tup.edu.ph or you may call (046) 416-4920 loc. 401 and look for Engr. Ramon Christopher H. Escalona.

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


ATTY. DANILO ABAYON
BAC Chairman

Other Information
Books (one copy each)
- Human Resource Management (1 copy)
- Beyond Outcomes Accreditation Exploring the Power of 'Real' OBE Practices (1 copy) 
- Facilitating Learner-Centered Teaching (PATEF) (1 copy)
- Teaching Profession (PATEF) (1 copy)
- Foundation of Special and Inclusive Education (1 copy)
- The Teacher and The School Curriculum: A guide to Curriculum Development Practice (1 copy)
- Teaching Profession (1 copy)
- Field Study 1 (1 copy)
- Building & Enhancing New Literacies Skills across the Curriculum (1 copy)
- The School and the Community, School Culture and Organizational Leadership (1 copy)
- Embracing the Teaching Profession (1 copy)
- A Course Module for Child and Adolescent Learners and Learning Principles (1 copy)
- A Course Module for Technology for Teaching and Learning 1 (1 copy)
- A Course Module for Instructional Technology in Early Childhood Education (1 copy)
- A Course Module for Teaching Internship (1 copy)
- A Course Module for Inclusive Education in Early Childhood Settings (1 copy)
- Jose Rizal: Social Reformer and Patriot A Study of His Life and Times (1 copy)
- Understanding the Self (1 copy)
- Art Appreciation (1 copy) 
- Readings in Philippine History (1 copy)
- The Contemporary World (1 copy)
- Communication for Society: Purposive Communication (1 copy)
- Ethics: Foundations of Moral Valuation (1 copy)
- Mathematics in the Modern World (1 copy)
- Understanding the self:outcome- based module+courseware L (1 copy)
- Science, technology and society (2 copy)
- The contemporary world: an outcome-based module (1 copy)
- Fundamental of ethics (1 copy)
- Ethics (1 copy)
- Gender and society (1 copy)
- The life and works of Jose Rizal (1 copy)
- Geology earth in perspective (1 copy)
- Climate change, the fourth industrial revolution and public pedagogies (1 copy)
- Mathematics in the modern world (L) Baltazar (1 copy)
- Mathematics in the modern world (L) (1 copy)
- Science, technology and society (L) (1 copy)
- Science,technology and society: outcome- based module (courseware ready)(L) 
(1 copy)
- Calculus metric version (1 copy)
- Statistical analysis with software applications (custom)(L) (1 copy)
- Quality performance exellence: management, organization and strategy (L) 
(1 copy)
- Organizational behavior: managing people and organization (1 copy)
- Operations management with total quality management (1 copy)
- Physics for scientists and engineers with modern physics (L) (1 copy)
- Chemistry for engineering students (2 copy)
- Introduction to mechanical engineering (1 copy)
- Advaced engineering mathematics with matlab (1 copy)
- Applied safety for engineers (1 copy)
- Big data analytics (1 copy)
- Mechatronic systems 1 (1 copy)
- Mechatronic systems 2 (1 copy)
- Art sense:sensing the arts in everyday (L) (1 copy)
- Entrepreneurship 2022 (1 copy)
- Entrepreneurship (1 copy)
- Environmental science for all (1 copy)
- Understanding the self (1 copy)
- Understanding the self 2nd ed (1 copy)
- A course modules for ethics (1 copy)
- A course module for foundations of early childhood education (1 copy)
- A course module for understanding the self (1 copy)
- Field study 2- participation and teaching assistantship (1 copy)
- Kitchen essentials and basic food preparation (1 copy)
- Media information literacy in the 21st century (1 copy)
- Modular approach to art appreciation (1 copy)
- Purposive communication (1 copy)
- Professional development and applied ethics (1 copy)
- Safety management (1 copy)
- Shielded metal art welding (SMAW) (1 copy)
- Art appreciation (1 copy)
- Assessment of learning 1 (1 copy)
- Assessment of learning 2 (1 copy)
- Building and enhancing new literacies across the curriculum (1 copy)
- A course module for the contemporary world (1 copy)
- Ethics (1 copy)
- Facilitating learner-centered teaching (1 copy)



- The law on obligation and contracts (1 copy)
- Teaching profession (1 copy)
- Understanding the self (1 copy)
- The teacher and the school curriculum (1 copy)
- NSTP1 (1 copy)
- Physical education4: team sports college textbook (1 copy)
- A course module: the life. Works and writing of Rizal (1 copy)
- A course module: mathematics in the modern world (1 copy)
- A course module: purposive communication (1 copy)
- Understanding Philippine history: readings and discourse (1 copy)
- Strategic management cases competitiveness & globalization : concepts and cases (1 copy)
- A course module: art appreciation (1 copy)
- Ethics101: an exploring on the concept of right and wrong (1 copy)
- Structural and stress analysis (1 copy)
- Thermodynamics: an engineering approach (1 copy)
- Transmission line installation and maintenance: intermediate (1 copy)
- Electric drives and electromechanical systems: applications and control (1 copy)
- Electric power distribution line construction: intermediate (1 copy)
- Fundamentals of structural engineering (1 copy)
- Introduction to manufacturing processes (1 copy)
- Welding:principles and applications (1 copy)
- AC/DC principles (1 copy)
- Construction robotics (1 copy)
- Instrumentation and control (1 copy)
- Soil mechanics and foundation engineering: fundamentals and applications (1 copy)
- Construction safety: health practices, and OSHA (1 copy)
- The construction technology handbook (1 copy)
- PEC (1 copy)
- Android for dummies (1 copy)
- Asphalt mixture selection (1 copy)
- Automotive mechanic:advanced (1 copy)
- Calculus: early transcedentials (1 copy)
- Civil engineering PE practice and exams:breadth and depth (1 copy)
- CompTIA +guide to IT technical support (1 copy)
- Introduction to physical education, fitness, and sports (1 copy)
- ISE introduction chemistry:an atoms first approach (1 copy)
- Plumbing:advanced career guide (1 copy)
- Structural steel work (1 copy)
- Basic surveying (1 copy) 
- 5G and 6G communication technologies (1 copy)
- Essential of youth fitness (1 copy)
- Readings from python fundament als (1 copy)
- Programming fundamentals using JAVA: a game application approach (1 copy)
- ISE the good earth: introduction to earth science (1 copy)
- Essentials of youth fitness (1 copy)
- Chemistry atoms first approach (1 copy)
- Comptia security+guide to networks security fundamentals (1 copy)
- Hands-on ethical hacking & network defense (1 copy)
- Adobe photoshop revealed (1 copy)
- Reading from python fundamentals (1 copy)
- Modern physics for scientist and engineers (1 copy)
- Electrical wiring commercial (1 copy)
- Electrical gounding /bonding (1 copy)
- Construction materials /methods/techniques (1 copy)
- Technicians guide to programmable controllers (1 copy)
- Stenght of materials (1 copy)
- Quantity surveyor's pocketbook (1 copy)
- Philosophy of the human person (1 copy)
- Sociology of crimes and ethics (1 copy)
- Tile installation simplified (1 copy)
- Shielded metal arc welding (1 copy)
- Earthquake resistant building construction (1 copy)
- Design of masonry structures (1 copy)
- Theory of machines (1 copy)
- Transportation engineering (1 copy)
- A textbook of welding technology (1 copy)
- Air conditioning and refrigeration technology (1 copy)
- Modeling, sensing, and control of gas metal arc welding (1 copy)
- A compplete interior and exterior guide of carpentry (1 copy)
- Foundation of education research understanding theoretical components (1 copy)
- 100 teaching ideas that transfer and transform learning expanding your repertoire (1 copy)
- Hydraulics and pneumatics (1 copy)
- Adventures in 21st century literature:from the Philippines and the world (1 copy)
- Great books selected masterpieces of world literature (1 copy)
- Statistics (1 copy)
- Interpreneural mindset (1 copy)
- Machining and CNC technology (1 copy)
- Introduction to to manufacturing processes (1 copy)
- Fitness & health fundamentals (1 copy)
- Introduction to food and beverages services (1 copy)
- Re-reading Philippine history (1 copy)



- Re-reading rizal: (1 copy)
- Plumbing book 2 for the level 3 apprenticeship (1 copy)
- Site carpentry and architectural joinery for level 2 apprenticeship (1 copy)
- Strenght of materials(mechanics of solid) (1 copy)
- Business ethics & social responsibility (1 copy)
- Practical research 2 (1 copy)
- Weight training steps to success (1 copy)
- Structural dynamics and earthquake engineering (1 copy)

C&E Ebooks
- Calculus workbook , 3rd ed. With online practice (1 copy)
- Curriculum development: the importance of context (1 copy)
- The highway capacity manual: a cenceptual and research history, vol 2 (1 copy)
- Electro-hydraulic actuation systems: design, testing, identification, and validation (1 copy)
- From vehicle to grid to electric vehicles to green grid: many a little makes miracle (1 copy)
- Energy storage at different voltage levels: technology, integratioon and market aspect (1 copy)
- Structural mechanics: the theory of structural mechanics for civil , structural and mechanical engineers (1 copy)
- Architecting high-performance embedded systems:design and build high-performance real-time digital systems
based FPGAs and custom circuits (1 copy)
- Python data analysis: perform data collection, data processing, wrangling, visualization and more using python (1
copy)
- Learn robotics prorammng: build and control AI-enabled aoutonomous robots using the Raspberry Pi and python (1
copy)
- Web development with django: learn to build modern web applications with a python-based framework (1 copy)
- Responsive web design with HTML% and CSS: develop future-proof responsive websites using the latest HTML5 and
CSS techniques 3rd ed (1 copy)
- Thermodynamics: a smart approach (1 copy)
- Smart thermodynamics (1 copy)
- AI and ed: educational in an era of artificial intelligence (1 copy)
- An introduction to phyton programming: a practical approach: using python to solve complex problems with a burst
of machine learning (1 copy)
- Artificial intelligence with power BI: take your data analytics skills to the next level by leveraging the AI capabilities
in power BI (1 copy)
- Sustainable engineering for life tomorrow (1 copy)
- Pulsewidth modulated DC-to-DC power conversation circuits, dynamics, control, and DC power distribution systems,
2nd ed (1 copy)
- Safety and security engineering IX (1 copy)

Created by Ramon Christopher H Escalona

Date Created 26/10/2022

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

